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Professionals of South Florida

Attorneys:

Nancy K. Brodzki B.C.S., Esq.
Brodzki Jacobs and Associates, PL
2855 North University Drive Ste 520
Coral Springs, FL 33065

Phone: (954) 344-7737

Fax: (954) 344-9719

Email: nancy@brodzkijacobs.com
Web: www.brodzkijacobs.com

Ana C. Augusto Esq.

Law Office of Pelayo Duran, P.A.
4640 N.W. 7" Street

Miami, FL 33126

Phone: (305) 266-9780

Fax: (305) 269-8311

Email: anacaugusto@gmail.com

Deborah Ann Byles Esq. *
Deborah Ann Byles, P.A.
413 S.E. 18th Street

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316
Phone: (954) 467-0073
Fax: (954) 467-0074
Email: byles@dablaw.net
Web: www.dablaw.net

Quentin Ballot-Lena Esq.
Robert H. Trachman PA

101 SE 10th Street

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316
Phone: (954) 4622225

Fax: (954) 462-6466

Email: quentin@trachman.com
Web: www.trachman.com

Curtis R . Cowan Esq.

Kopelowitz Ostrow

1 W. Las Olas Boulevard, 5th Floor
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Phone: (954) 525-4100

Fax: (954) 525-4300

Email: cowan@kolawyers.com
Web: www.kolawyers.com

Iris M. Bass Esq. *

Bass Law Firm, P.A.

7797 N. University Drive

Tamarac, FL 33321

Phone: (954) 721-7037

Fax: (954) 720-9999

Email: basslaw@hotmail.com
Web: www.irismbassattorney.com

Eric B. Epstein Esq.

Law Office of Eric B. Epstein, P.A.
5944 Coral Ridge Drive #237
Coral Springs, FL 33076

Phone: (954) 272-8292

Fax: (954) 635-5566

Email: eric@peacefulsplit.com
Web: www.peacefulsplit.com

Steven L. Berzner Esq. *
Steven L. Berzner, Esq., P.A.
1040 Bayview Drive, Ste. 330
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
Phone: (954) 566-0877

Fax: (954) 566-3595

Email: berznerlaw@gmail.com
Web: www.berznerlaw.com

Catherine I. Favitta Esq.

Law Firm of Catherine I. Favitta, LLC

433 Plaza Real - Mizner Park Professional Offices - Ste
275

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Phone: (561) 750-7477

Fax: (954) 767-8340

Email: catherine@favittalawfirm.com

Web: www.favittalawfirm.com

Steven E. Blumenthal Esq.

The Law Offices of Steven E. Blumenthal, P.A.
1930 Harrison Street, Suite 205

Hollywood, FL 33020

Phone: (954) 636-7498

Fax: (866) 794-8267

Email: steveb@sblumenthallaw.com

Web: www.sblumenthallaw.com &
www.floridafamilylawyersblog.com
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Lindsay A. Feldman Esgq.

Lindsay A. Feldman, P.A.

3325 South University Drive, Ste. 107
Davie, FL 33328

Phone: (954) 424-3725

Fax: (954) 424-3726

Email: lindsay@southfladivorce.com
Web: www.southfladivorce.com

Jessica Lassman Geller Esq.
Geller Law and Mediation
2924 Davie Road, Ste. 102
Davie, FL 33314

Phone: (954) 634-1786

Fax: (954) 332-9235

Email: jgeller@glam-law.com
Web: www.glam-law.com

Ann-Marie Giustibelli Esq.
Ann-Marie Giustibelli, PA

8551 West Sunrise Blvd.
Plantation, FL 33322

Phone: (954) 476-7111

Fax: (954) 653-1256

Email: amgg-law@giustibelli.com
Web: www.amgglaw.com

Liliana L. Guarino Esq.
Lilliana L. Guarino, P.A.
1730 Main Street, Ste. 228
Weston, FL 33326

Phone: (954) 389-3337
Fax: (954) 389-7447

Email: liliana@divorceattorneyatweston.com
Web: www.divorceattorneyatweston.com

Beatrice S. Jacobs Esq., CDFA
Beatrice S. Jacobs, P.A.

4400 North Federal Highway
Lighthouse Point, FL 33064
Phone: (954) 380-9154

Fax: (954) 510-2054

Email: bea@bjacobslaw.com
Web: www.bjacobslaw.com
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Marck K. Joseph

The Joseph Firm, P.A.

1031 Ives Dairy Road, Suite 228
Miami, FL 33179

Phone: (305) 501-0992

Fax: (888) 551-5288

Email: mjoseph@thejosephfirmpa.com
Web: www.thejosephfirmpa.com

Rosemarie C. Kessler Esq. *

Law Offices of Rosemarie Carusillo Kessler

370 West Camino Gardens Boulevard, Ste. 329
Boca Raton, FL 33432

Phone: (561) 789-3865

Email: rmkesq@bellsouth.net

Joshua Kraus Esg.

Fair & Friendly Mediation LLC.

1040 Seminole Drive, No. 153

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

Phone: (954) 998-3247

Email: josh@fairandfriendlymediation.com

Carolann Mazza Esq.
Collaborative Solutions

12 SE 7th Street

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
Phone: (954) 527-4604

Email: carolann@cmazzalaw.com
Web: www.cmazzalaw.com &
www.collaborativenow.com

Robert J. Merlin Esq.

Robert J. Merlin, P.A.

95 Merrick Way, Ste. 420

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Phone: (305) 448-1555

Fax: (305) 448-5337

Email: rmerlin@merlinlaw.com
Web: www.merlinlaw.com
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Attorneys: (continued) Stuart R. Reed Esq.
Law & Mediation, LLC

3001 W Hallandale Beach Blvd. Ste 304
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009

Phone: (954) 874-2935

Fax: (877) 937-9475

Email: stuartreedesq@aol.com

Web: www.lawandmediationllc.com

Enid R. Miller Ponn Esq. *

Center for Collaborative Divorce and Mediation
1525 North Park Drive, Ste. 102

Weston, FL 33326

Phone: (954) 349-6484

Fax: (954) 349-6780

Email: enid@theccdm.com

Web: www.theccdm.com .
e Bernadene A. Rodriguez Esq.

Law Offices of Bernadene A. Rodriguez, P.A.
111 N. Pine Island Road, Ste. 105
Plantation, FL 33324

Phone: (954) 424-2121

Fax: (954) 475-2122

Email: bernadene@brodriguezlaw.com
Web: www.brodriguezlaw.com

Angela Neave

Fixel Neave, P.A.

12 SE 7th Street, Suite 601
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
Phone: (954) 981-2200

Email: aneave@fixelneave.com
Web: www.fixelneave.com

Catherine L. Roselli Esq.

Law Offices of Catherine L. Roselli, P.A.
621 S. Federal Highway, Ste. 6

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Phone: (954) 523-6620

Fax: (954) 522-3472

Email: roselli8@bellsouth.net

Web: www.rosellilawoffice.com

Yueh-Mei Kim Nutter Esq.

Brinkley Morgan

200 E. Las Olas Boulevard, 19th FL

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Phone: (954) 522-2200

Fax: (954) 522-9123

Email: kim.nutter@brinkleymorgan.com
Web: www.brinkleymorgan.com

Tammy B. Saltzman Esq.

TBS Law, P.A.

2000 Glades Road, Ste. 300
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Phone: (561) 221-0577

Fax: (561) 221-0578

Email: tammy@tbslawpa.com
Web: www.tbslawpa.com

Nadia L. Pazos Esq.

Pazos Family Law, P.A.

1840 N. Commerce Parkway, Ste. 1
Weston, FL 33326

Phone: (954) 449-8719

Fax: (954) 666-5709

Email: nadia.pazoslaw@gmail.com
Web: www.pazosfamilylaw.com

Kim Douglas Sherman Esg.

Kim Douglas Sherman, Esq., P.A.
800 E. Cypress Creek Road, Ste 204
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

Phone: (954) 489-9500

Fax: (954) 489-9531

Email: kds@shermanlegal.com
Web: www.shermanlegal.com

Nancy D . Pelosi Esq. *

Nancy D. Pelosi, P.A.

4179 S.W. 64th Avenue, Ste. 100
Davie, FL 33314

Phone: (954) 797-8088

Fax: (954) 797-8083

Email: npelosi@pelosilaw.com
Web: www.pelosilaw.com
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Johanna Saxton Shields Esq.
Shields Family Law, P.A.

1995 East Oakland Park Boulevard
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33306

Phone: (954) 880-1650

Fax: (954) 880-1656

Email: jshields@jshieldslaw.com
Web: www.jshieldslaw.com

Denise M. Tamir

The Fair Divorce

17071 West Dixie Highway

North Miami Beach, FL 33160
Phone: (305) 680-5077

Fax: (305) 931-9094

Email: dtamir@thefairdivorce.com
Web: www.thefairdivorce.com

Aislynn Thomas-McDonald

Hershoff, Lupino & Yagel LLP

9350 South Dixie Highway Ste. 1470
Miami, FL 33156

Phone: (305) 852-8440

Email: athomas-mcdonald@hlylaw.com

Web: www.hlylaw.com

Cindy S. Vova Esq.
Law Offices of Cindy S. Vova, P.A.

8551 West Sunrise Boulevard, Ste. 301

Plantation, FL 33322

Phone: (954) 316-3496

Fax: (954) 316-3056

Email: cindyvova@vovalaw.com
Web: www.vovalaw.com
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Mary J. Zogg Esq.

The Zogg Law Firm, LLC

501 North Magnolia Avenue

Orlando, FL 32801

Phone: (954) 703-0005

Fax: (321) 246-7710

Email: mary@yourfamilylawadvocate.com
Web: www.yourfamilylawadvocate.com
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Mental Health Professionals:

Tamar L. Berman MS, LMHC Maria Karilshtadt-Byk Psy.D.
My Counseling Connections Inc. Licensed Psychologist

817 S. University Drive, Ste. 121 3700 Washington Street Ste 304
Plantation, FL 33324 Hollywood, FL 33021

Phone: (954) 839-0106 Phone: (954) 961-1500

Fax: (954) 374-6274 Email: masha823@aol.com

Email: tammy@mycounselingconnections.com

Web: www.mycounselingconnections.com Karen D. Sacks MS, L.C.P.C., LLM.H.C., N.C.C.

Center for Counseling and Rational Solutions, PA

Andrea Corn Psy.D. 7301 West Palmetto Park Road Ste 204A
Dr. Andrea Corn, Psy.D., LLC Boca Raton, FL 33433

2295 NW Corporate Blvd., Suite 231 Phone: (561) 544-8889

Boca Raton, FL 33431 Fax: (564) 544-8860

Phone: (954) 942-3344 Email: ksacks@crsforlife.com

Email: psyd@drandreacorn.com Web: www.crsforlife.com

Web: www.drandreacorn.com _ _
Sammi Lee Siegel Ph.D., LMHC

Craig S. Fabrikant Ph.D. Sammi L. Siegel, Ph.D.

Craig Fabrikant, Ph.D., P.A. 12555 Orange Drive Suite 210

2855 North University Drive, Ste. 500 Davie, FL 33330

Coral Springs, FL 33065 Phone: (305) 613-1101

Phone: (954) 340-7717 Fax: (305) 661-6998

Fax: (954) 340-7718 Email: sammi@siegelcounseling.com
Email: craig@cfabrikantphd.com Web: www.siegelcounseling.com

Web: www.craigfabrikantphd.com

Randy J. Heller Ph.D., LMHC, LMFT
The Family Network

3325 S University Drive Ste 202
Davie, FL 33301

Phone: (954) 236 4490

Fax: (954) 756-7286

Email: thefamilynetwk@aol.com
Web: www.familynetworkflorida.com

Laura C. Hohnecker Ph.D.
Psychological Alliance, PL

12 S.E. 7th Street, Ste. 704

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Phone: (954) 440-0528

Fax: (954) 337-3169

Email: psychalliance@bellsouth.net
Web: www.psychalliance.net
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Financial Professionals:

Lynn M. Britt CPA, J.D.

Britt & Company, P.A.

5850 Hiatus Road, Ste. G

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33321-6425
Phone: (954) 718-5022

Fax: (954) 718-5050

Email: lynn@cpabritt.com
Web: www.cpabritt.com

Luana Mobley Corral CFP®, CFS, CLTC, CDFA™
Crossroads Consulting of South Florida, Inc.
2699 Stirling Road, Ste. A200

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: (954) 983-5600 Ext. 119

Fax: (954) 987-7710

Email: luana@Imcorral.com

Web: www.Imcorral.com

Michael Cowan CDFA

Ameriprise Financial

350 E. Las Olas Blvd., Ste 1700

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Phone: (954) 308-4972

Fax: (954) 723-9897

Email: michael.l.cowan@ampf.com

Web: www.ameripriseadvisors/michael.l.cowan/

Richard M. Dotson CPA, ABV, CFF
RMD, LLC

2436 N. Federal Highway, Ste. 321
Lighthouse Point, FL 33064
Phone: (954) 328-6361

Email: richard@rmdforensics.com
Web: www.rmdforensics.com

Myles German CFP®, CDFA™

AXA Advisors, LLC

2255 Glades Road, Ste. 412E

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Phone: (561) 961-9311

Fax: (561) 623-9925

Email: myles.german@axa-advisors.com
Web: www.mylesgerman.com
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Ari Harper CPA/ABV, CFE

Valuation Litigation Services, LLC

5461 N. University Drive Ste 104

Coral Springs, FL 33067

Phone: (954) 998-2633

Email: aharper@valuation-litigation.com
Web: www.valuation-litigation.com

Patricia Hartman CPA/ABV/CFF, CVA, CFE
Patricia Hartman, CPA, PA

1323 SE 4th Avenue, Suite B

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316

Phone: (954) 945-5330

Email: patricia@ patriciahartmancpa.com
Web: www.patriciahartmancpa.com

William A. Howard CFP®

Howard Financial Solutions LLC

1000 Corporate Drive Suite 700

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

Phone: (844) 462-6630

Email: william@howardfinancial.solutions
Web: www.howardfinancial.solutions

Dennis A. Lish CPA (FL), CFE
Dennis A. Lish, CPA CFE, LLC
13852 Via Flora, Ste. B
Delray Beach, FL 33484
Phone: (561) 660-3484

Fax: (561) 819-9007

Email: di@dlcpacfe.com
Web: www.lishforensics.com

Edward S. Sachs CPA/ABV CFF

20533 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 4-224
Aventura, FL 33180

Phone: (305) 610-2395

Email: ed@edsachscpa.com

Web: www.edsachscpa.com
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